
ACCOUNT NUMBER
  

ACCOUNT NAME  

DATE 
      

/ /

PHONE  - -

FAX          - -      

STANDARD SHIPPING                       OVERNIGHT SHIPPING

Add-LOW  
(MINUS)
POWERS

Add-HIGH

   PLANO
-0.25

-0.50

-0.75

-1.00

-1.25

-1.50

-1.75

-2.00

-2.25

-2.50

-2.75

-3.00

-3.25

-3.50

-3.75

-4.00

-4.25

-4.50

-4.75

-5.00

-5.25

-5.50

-5.75

-6.00

-6.25

-6.50

-6.75

-7.00

-7.25

-7.50

-7.75

-8.00

-8.25

-8.50

-8.75

-9.00

-9.25

-9.50

-9.75

-10.00

Add-LOW  
(PLUS)

POWERS
Add-HIGH

   PLANO
+0.25

+0.50

+0.75

+1.00

+1.25

+1.50

+1.75

+2.00

+2.25

+2.50

+2.75

+3.00

+3.25

+3.50

+3.75

+4.00

+4.25

+4.50

+4.75

+5.00

+5.25

+5.50

+5.75

+6.00

BC -8.6

Trial Lens Order Form Fax order to 1.800.356.8056

PureVision®2 Multi-Focal contact lenses For Presbyopia
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